
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 18C-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:18C
Driver:Yeakle, Dawn

and 15703 National Pike

6:55 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ SCENIC VALLEY LN

6:56 am STOP 15803/15805 NATIONAL PIKE

6:58 am STOP 16203 National Pike

7:01 am STOP MCGREGOR DR @ HEATHER DR

7:08 am STOP GNEISS DR @ JULLIAN WAY

7:18 am DEST Jonathan Hager Elementary



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 29C-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:29C
Driver:Naile, Lee

6:27 am STOP 12724 GREENCASTLE PIKE

6:27 am STOP 12715 Greencastle Pike

6:29 am STOP GREENCASTLE PIKE @ HUYETT LANE

6:32 am STOP 15632 NATIONAL PIKE

6:33 am STOP 15606 National Pike

6:34 am STOP 15410/15412/15416 NATIONAL PIKE

6:35 am STOP 15132 National Pike

6:36 am STOP Wilson Bridge Park Lane at Stone Bridge Dr

Side of 15207 National Pike

6:37 am STOP Bloyers Ave at National Pike

6:38 am STOP 15149 / 15154 BLOYERS AVE

6:40 am STOP 15321 NATIONAL PIKE

6:41 am STOP 12436 Walnut Point West

6:42 am STOP WALNUT POINT WEST @ DEER LODGE DR

6:45 am STOP 12135 WALNUT PT W

6:46 am STOP 11930 Walnut Point Rd

near 11902/11906 Walnut Point Rd

6:47 am STOP WALNUT POINT RD @ Dead End Sign

6:56 am STOP GNEISS DR @ GYPSUM LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 29C-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

7:05 am DEST Jonathan Hager Elementary



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 77C-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:77C
Driver:Kirby, Erica

6:27 am STOP 17329 W WASHINGTON ST

6:29 am STOP 17541 W WASHINGTON ST

6:31 am STOP 17612 W WASHINGTON ST

6:32 am STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ CEDAR CREST AVE

6:34 am STOP 17532 W Washington St

6:36 am STOP RICHWOOD DR @ GARDENWOOD DR

6:37 am STOP GARDENWOOD DR @ DELWOOD AVE

6:48 am STOP 17712 Broadfording Rd

6:49 am STOP 17722/17723 BROADFORDING RD

6:50 am STOP 17731 Broadfording Rd

6:51 am STOP 17805 Broadfording Rd

6:54 am STOP GARLAND GROH BLVD AT HOLLYHOCK RD

@ CHURCH ENTRANCE

6:56 am STOP 12811/12810 POINT SALEM RD

6:57 am STOP 12905 Point Salem Rd

6:58 am STOP 13020 POINT SALEM RD

7:04 am DEST Jonathan Hager Elementary



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 474-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:474
Driver:Trapp, Wayne

6:59 am STOP W WASHINGTON ST@MONT VALLA AVE

7:00 am STOP S MONT VALLA AVE @ MAIN AVE

7:02 am STOP Merrbaugh Dr at Gandydancer Ct

7:13 am DEST Jonathan Hager Elementary



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 507-AM-1 JHE JONATHAN HAGER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:507

TOP OF HILL

6:59 am STOP 1216/1220 W WASHINGTON ST

Elementary Stop

7:04 am STOP Granite Dr at Calcite Dr (Elem)

7:13 am DEST Jonathan Hager Elementary


